

2nd and Final Bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- R&M of road from					
Saripus main road to Nagwa Dera					
Agency - Neesgagan const (P) Ltd.					
Agreement No - 02/MB/2024-25					
Date of commencement - 02/09/24					
Actual date of completion - 24/12/24					

Record measurement					
① const of subgrade and earthen					
shoulders etc					
$01 \times 17 \times 30.00 \times 0.500 \times 0.30 = 91.80 \text{ m}^3$					
② Road macelery with hot applied					
thermoplastic compound etc					
$02 \times 16 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 = 96.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$02 \times 15 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 = 90.00 \text{ m}^2$					
186.00 m^2					
Sd/-			24/12/24		
24/12/24			Jr		

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (4)					
= 0.19 Hec @ Rs 76928.08/Hec = Rs					14616.00
2) cost of subgrade & shoulder etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04) 2(2)					
= (91.80 + 91.80) = 183.60 m ³ @ Rs 244.37/m ³					
					= Rs 44866.10
③ Dry lean cement concrete etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04)					
= 31.91 m ³ @ Rs 4727.93/m ³					= Rs 150868.00
④ Paved cement concrete pavement etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04)					
= 449.766 m ³ @ Rs 8968.72/m ³ = Rs					4033825
⑤ (i) ordinary 1cm stone etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04)					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 2953.54/nos = Rs					5907.00
⑥ (ii) 20cm stone etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04)					
= 4.00 nos @ Rs 821.04/nos = Rs					3284.16
⑦ 600mm equilateral triangle etc					
Ref Qty vmmB Rq No - (04)					
= 4.00 nos @ Rs 4616.10/nos = Rs					18464.40
⑧ 600mm circular					
= 2.00 nos @ Rs 6051.40/nos = Rs					12102.80

Continuation

4283933
C/O Rs 4272776

B/F Rs 4283933/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
= 02.00 nos @ Rs 5904.66/m = Rs 11809.0					
⑩ MMGSY sign board etc					
Ref Bty vrom B Rs No - ⑤					
= 03.00 nos @ Rs 11129.14/nos = Rs 33387.4					
⑪ Road marking with hot applied etc					
Ref Bty vrom B Rs No - ⑧					
= 186.00 m ² @ Rs 995.39/m ² = Rs 185143.0					
c/o					
Total Rs 4514272/-					

B/F ⇒ Rs 4514272/-

Add GST + 1/cess @ 19% (+) Rs 857712/-

Add Diegmorage (update) + Rs 52531/-

Rp 5424515/-

less 0.56% as per agreement - Rs 30377/-

Total work done Amount Rs 5394138/-

⇒ Rs 5394138/-

less as per earlier Rs 514818/-

vide let ofc bill

Net Amount = Rs 2,45,958/-

Continuation

C/P
19.01.24

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on final Bill					
Total work done B					5424515
Less At per Amt 056/B					30377
					5394138
Less previous Bill D					5748180
					245958
Memo of Payment					
Royalty			B		3043
S/Ped			B		1049
S.D.E.S.			B		12298
T.T.T.			B		4719
Less			B		2460
Surst			B		2460
Curst			B		2460
By Chug			B		217269
Passed for B			B		245958
Two lakh forty five thousand					
four hundred and nine					
hundred and eight					
rupees only.					
					19.3.15
					कार्यपालक अधिकारी
					ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
					कार्य प्रमंडल, दामापुर
					19.3.15

Continuation